JANUARY 2006

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

Table 15

RUN DATE: May 17, 2006

DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE- C.F.S. EVAPORATION
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW CANALS RIVER C.F.S. INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.FS. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET
3255
1 534.65 332.3 +6.8 3.533 0 0 0 109 4 .03
2 53881 348.3 +16.0 8.203 0 0 0 110 25 .20
3  541.63 359.4 +11.1 5,703 0 0 0 111 5 .04
4 54299 364.8 +5.4 2.843 0 0 0 112 6 .05
5 544.06 369.1 +4.3 2.282 0 0 0 112 7 .05
6 544.55 371.1 +2.0 1.119 0 0 0 113 9 .07
7 54543 374.6 +3.6 2,271 0 349 0 113 13 .10
8 546.07 377.2 +2.6 2.230 0 803 0 113 3 .02
9 546.57 379.3 +2.0 2.392 0 1.269 0 88 4 .03
10 546.68 379.7 +0.5 1.857 0 1.557 0 70 3 .02
11 546.73 379.9 +0.2 1.435 0 1.261 0 70 1 .01
12 546.80 380.2 +0.3 1413 0 1,082 0 182 5 .04
13 547.39 382.6 +2.4 2,744 0 1,124 0 395 3 .02
14 547.62 383.6 +0.9 2.047 0 1,046 0 500 24 18
15 548.17 385.8 +2.3 2,714 0 1.062 0 500 9 .07
16 548.35 386.6 +0.7 2.403 0 1.183 0 833 11 .08
17 548.36 386.6 +0.0 2,304 0 1,279 0 999 5 .04
18 548.43 386.9 +0.3 2.451 0 1,299 0 999 7 .05
19 548.90 388.9 +1.9 3.373 0 1.386 0 1,000 5 .04
20 549.13 389.8 +1.0 3.075 0 1.584 0 1.001 8 .06
21 549.07 389.6 -0.3 2.810 0 1.932 0 1001 3 .02
22 549.02 389.4 -0.2 3,053 0 2,153 0 1,001 4 .03
23  548.73 388.2 -1.2 2,634 0 2,230 0 1,000 9 .07
24 548.23 386.1 2.1 2.376 0 2,412 0 1,000 8 .06
25 548.04 385.3 -0.8 2.793 0 2.474 0 708 8 .06
26 548.17 385.8 +0.5 3.083 0 2.451 0 354 7 .05
27 547.96 385.0 -0.9 1,948 0 2,189 0 186 11 .08
28 548.69 388.0 +3.0 3.439 0 1,801 0 110 4 .03
29 549.33 390.7 +2.7 3.051 0 1,597 0 110 3 .02
30 550.00 393.4 +2.8 2.998 0 1.464 0 110 15 A1
31 550.60 396.0 +2.5 2.837 0 1.461 0 110 1 .01
TOTALS +70.4 87.414 0 38.448 0 13,220 230 1.74
ACRE-FEET +70,447 173.386 0 76.262 0 26.222 456
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
CANALS RIVER
FRIANT-KERN 76,262 AT FRIANT 26,222 THIS MONTH = 3.88
MADERA 0 TOTAL RELEASES 102,484 JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE = 8.07
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